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Ergebnisliste (nach M/W, Mittwoch, 13.07.2022)

Rang StNr Name

8 KM
8 KM - W

1 227  Schenck Shelly

2 197 Schmid Angela

3 168 Kloser Elisabeth

4 195 Wagner Beate

5 169 Weifner Ariane

6 233 Parra Abignila

7 159 Reinstadler Evi

8 152  Pastor Andrea

9 182  Gabriel Sabine

10 170 Reinprecht Cornelia
11 157 Schmidinger Renate
12 211  Meusburger Christina

Nation

Jahr Verein

LC Frauenfelde
hellblau.POWERTEAM
hellblau.POWERTEAM
GU’s Laufseminar
hellblau.POWERTEAM

all guad druff/Stadtfit
all guad druff/Stadtfit
BENDURA BANK AG
Im Wald laufts

all guad druff/Stadtfit

13.07.2022 - 20:08:32

Ziel

34:27.77
38:10.33
40:38.17
40:47.62
41:00.05
41:42.94
42:56.00
42:56.50
45:34.25
46:13.55
46:54.86
55:31.81

Gesamt Diff

34:27.77

38:10.33 +3:42.56
40:38.17 +6:10.40
40:47.62 +6:19.85
41:00.05 +6:32.28
41:42.94 +7:15.17
42:56.00 +8:28.23
42:56.50 +8:28.73
45:34.25  +11:06.48
46:13.55  +11:45.78
46:54.86  +12:27.09
55:31.81  +21:04.04

Zeitmessung: ALGE-Timing
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